BURSZTYNSWE
APARTAMENTY

ZESTAWIENIE POMIESZCZEN

NR

2.57
2.58
2.59
2.60

NAZWA

Pokéj z aneksem kuchennym
Sypialnia

tazienka

Balkon

22,55
9,46
3,32

11,46

APARTAMENT B-15.1

KONDYGNACIJA: PIETRO |
POWIERZCHNIA: 35,33 m?
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WWW.BURSZTYNOWEAPARTAMENTY.PL

Biuro sprzedazy: ul. Brzozowa 6, 82-103 Stegna

kontakt@bursztynoweapartamenty.pl |

+48 883 603 604



